CARRERA
INGENIERIA
AGROINDUSTRIAL
INGENIERIA EN
TECNOLOGIAS DE LA
INFORMACION
LICENCIATURA EN
NEGOCIOS
INTERNACIONALES
TOTAL

UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DEL MARY LA SIERRA

2015-2016

75.00%

61.76%

82.35%
73.04%

2016-2017

69.57%

70.37%

76.47%
72.14%

2017-2018

62.32%

71.88%

66.67%
66.95%

2018-2019

51.90%

46.15%

69.05%
55.70%

TOTAL

64.70%

62.54%

73.63%
66.96%



